NOTICE OF MEETING

The regular monthly meeting of the Richland County Health and Human Services Board will be held
on Thursday, November 11, 2010 at 9:30 AM in the Main Conference Room of the Community

Services Building, 221 West Seminary Street, Richland Center, Wisconsin.

CoNOR~WNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

18.
19.

AMENDED AGENDA
Approve Amended Agenda and Posting
Citizen Comments Clarification
Approve October 14, 2010 Health and Human Services Board Minutes
Citizen Comments
Approval of Health and Human Services Vouchers
2010 Budget Update
2011 Budget Update
Personnel Updates
Approval of Health and Human Services Contracts

a. 2010 New Contracts/Agreements Mailout #1
b. 2011 Revenue Contracts Mailout #2
c. 2011 Contracts > $30,000 Mailout #3
d. 2011 Contracts < $30,000 Mailout #4
e. 2011 Agreements < $10,000 Mailout #5
f. 2011 Memorandums of Understanding Mailout #6
Approval of Richland County Smoke Free Ordinance Mailout #7

Economic Support Program Workload Update

Third Party Liability Subrogation

Approval of s.85.21 Specialized Transportation Assistance Proposal Mailout #8
Transitional Issues Related to the Loss of Care Management Contract

with Southwest Family Care Alliance

Approval to Purchase a Barracuda Email Archiver Mailout #9
Approval to Purchase a Power Assisted Door Opener for the Clinical
Services Waiting Room Mailout #10

. Approval to Purchase Marketing Items for the Aging & Disability Resource

Center of Southwest Wisconsin - North
WCHSA Fall Conference Mailout #11
Adjourn

* Item added 11/9/10 at 3pm.

CC:

Randy Jacquet, LCSW
Director

Board Members Richland Observer
County Clerk Courthouse Bulletin Board



