NOTICE OF MEETING

The regular monthly meeting of the Richland County Health and Human Services Board will be held on Thursday, November 11, 2010 at 9:30 AM in the Main Conference Room of the Community Services Building, 221 West Seminary Street, Richland Center, Wisconsin.

AMEN	DED AGENDA	
1. Approve Amended Agenda and Po	osting	
2. Citizen Comments Clarification		
3. Approve October 14, 2010 Health	and Human Services Board Minutes	
4. Citizen Comments		
5. Approval of Health and Human Se	ervices Vouchers	
6. 2010 Budget Update		
7. 2011 Budget Update		
8. Personnel Updates		
9. Approval of Health and Human Se	ervices Contracts	
a. 2010 New Contracts/Agreeme	nts	Mailout #1
b. 2011 Revenue Contracts		Mailout #2
c. 2011 Contracts > \$30,000		Mailout #3
d. 2011 Contracts < \$30,000		Mailout #4
e. 2011 Agreements < \$10,000		Mailout #5
f. 2011 Memorandums of Understanding		Mailout #6
10. Approval of Richland County Smoke Free Ordinance		Mailout #7
11. Economic Support Program Work	load Update	
12. Third Party Liability Subrogation		
13. Approval of s.85.21 Specialized Transportation Assistance Proposal		Mailout #8
14. Transitional Issues Related to the I	Loss of Care Management Contract	
with Southwest Family Care Allian	nce	
15. Approval to Purchase a Barracuda Email Archiver		Mailout #9
16. Approval to Purchase a Power Ass	sisted Door Opener for the Clinical	
Services Waiting Room		Mailout #10
17. Approval to Purchase Marketing It	tems for the Aging & Disability Reso	urce
Center of Southwest Wisconsin - N	North	
18. WCHSA Fall Conference		Mailout #11
19. Adjourn		
* Item added 11/9/10 at 3pm.		
	Randy Jacquet, LCSW	
	Director	
CC: Board Members	Richland Observer	

Courthouse Bulletin Board

County Clerk